
Ingredients: Dehydrated Onion, Garlic Powder, Black Pepper, Dehydrated Carrot, Lemon Juice Solids,  
Dehydrated Orange Peel, Parsley, Tomato Powder, Citric Acid, Lemon Oil, Celery Seed, Basil, Bay Leaves,  
Marjoram, Oregano, Thyme, Savory, Cumin, Mustard Flour, Cayenne Pepper, Rosemary, Coriander.
Allergen Status: None.

Mrs. Dash Shaker & Pouch  

Handling Instructions
Store in a cool dry place.  
Add to food and taste.

Shelf Life
•	 36 months Unopened

Products Available
•	 Garlic & Herb Seasoning
•	 Table Blend

Item 
Code 

Item Name Pk/Size UPC SCC
Item 
(L x W x H)

Item Weight
Net & Gross

Case 
(L x W x H)

Case Weight
Net & Gross

CuFt Tie/High

80288457 Mrs. Dash  
Original Shakers 12 x 70 g 605021884570 30605021884571

4.5 x 4.5 x 10.5 cm 
1.77” x 1.77” x 4.13”

0.07 kg 
0.154 lbs

0.095 kg 
0.209 lbs

23.8 x 17.3 x 19.99 cm 
9.37” x 6.81” x 7.87” 

0.84 kg 
1.85 lbs

1.29 kg 
2.84 lbs

0.156
32 x 8 = 256
cases per pallet

80288999 Mrs. Dash  
Table Blend Pouch 1 x 300 605021889995 605021889995

54.9 x 16 x 21.4 cm 
8.31” x  6.3” x 8.43” 

0.3 kg 
0.66 lbs

0.45 kg 
0.99 lbs

0.255
34 x 8 = 272
cases per pallet

Nutrition Facts / Valeur nutrtitive
Per 1/4 tsp (0.7 g)
Amount 	 % Daily Value 
Teneur 	 % valeur quotidenne

Fat / Lipides 0 g 0%

	 Saturated / saturés 0 g 0%

	 + Trans / trans 0 g

Potassium / Potassium 10 mg 1%

Sodium / Sodium 0 mg 0%

Vitamin A / Vitamine A 0%

Calcium / Calcium 0%

Carbohydrate / Glucides 0 g 0%

	 Fibre / Fibres 0 g 0%

	 Sugars / Sucres 0 g

Protein / Protéines 0.1 g 0%

Vitamin C / Vitamine C 0%

Iron / Fer 0%

Calories 0

A salt free seasoning medley, Mrs. Dash® Original Blend brings amaz-
ing flavor to any recipe. So go ahead and add some of this perfectly 
balanced blend of herbs and spices to your dishes and watch them 
turn into truly delicious delights. It’s the perfect seasoning for all your 
cooking needs.
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